
Invoice 

JUDICIAL 

vnvw. j 

17 MB Miami Coi ns 
Miami, FL 3312 an 

Bill To 

JCLSI, LLC 

Date Invoice # 

3/16/2015 JR608941 

Ship To 

Due Date NB No. Ship Via Rep Terms Court Other 

3/1612015 E-MAIL BC Due on r... MIAMI DADE 

Item Description Qty Rate Amount 

00 
01 
02 
03 
04 
05 
13A 

WORK ORDER #57021 
CASE #2013-024268-CA 
CASE NAME: MANFRED VS. KOBALTEK, INC 
COURT RUN 
COPIES 
RESEARCH/ RETRIEVAL 
E-MAIL (FIRST 20 PAGES FREE) 

A 1 L. 1 % .. e i
ll 

241 a t, 1
5eE 1 i ; 

alit (Pr° g 1 
21 Sy Az -i .-- ''' 

"1  .. 

i t tea ' - in 
. . . ..i1 -Ili.

1 W S 14 

b 

109 

89 

25.00 
1.00 

15.00 
0.15 

25.OOT 
109.00T 

15.00T 
13.35T 

TAX Il. 65-9 
. 

Web Site E-mail Sales Tax (7.0%) $11.36 

Total $173.71 

EFTA01198662



Invoice 

JUDICIAL Miami Coutes
  Miami, FL 3312c 

BIN To 
ri-C)  '  •1/49-‘ 

in el I I r 

Date Invoice # 

3/12/2015 JR608927 

Ship To 

Due Dale S. No. Ship Via Rep Terms Court Other 

3/12/2015 E-MAIL BC Due on r... MIAMI DADE 

Item Description Qty Rate Amount 

00 
01 
02 
03 
04 
05 
13A 

WORK ORDER #57001 
CASE #2014-021348-CA 
CASE NAME: JEAN LUC BENNEZ V. TYLER MCDONALD 
COURT RUN 
COPIES 
RESEARCH/ RETRIEVAL 
E-MAIL (FIRST 20 PAGES FREE) 

— — Yi :53 ds. 
rig 174 Filiti ill 

6:.  31
ci 

2E -- A 
;111 , 4 

igdi 1 4, '
O) E

a - 4 --1;g 
I gg A se A * 

... 1 

44

Iii 
co 

\ jig isiii•ii St ... 

il I I 
-14 ••• ,... 

29 

9 

25.00 
1.00 

15.00 
0.15 

25.001 
29.00T 
15.00T 
1.351 

Web Site s-mail Sales Tax (7.0%) $4.92 

I Total $75.27 

EFTA01198663


