

Invoice



17 [REDACTED] Miami Court
Miami, FL 33128

Date	Invoice #
3/16/2015	JR608941

www.j[REDACTED]

03/16/2015

Bill To

JCLSI, LLC

[REDACTED]

Ship To

[REDACTED]

Due Date	No.	Ship Via	Rep	Terms	Court	Other
3/16/2015		E-MAIL	BC	Due on r...	MIAMI DADE	

Item	Description	Qty	Rate	Amount
00	WORK ORDER #57021			
01	CASE #2013-024268-CA			
02	CASE NAME: MANFRED VS. KOBALTEK, INC			
03	COURT RUN		25.00	25.00T
04	COPIES	109	1.00	109.00T
05	RESEARCH/ RETRIEVAL		15.00	15.00T
13A	E-MAIL (FIRST 20 PAGES FREE)	89	0.15	13.35T

JUDICIAL RESEARCH & RETRIEVAL
37 NW 114TH CT
MIAMI, FL 33189
(305) 379-3588
RTD 0878629035711

Merchant ID: 68629385711

Sale

XXXXXXXXXXXX1987

AMEX Entry Method: Manual
Total: \$ 173.71
03/16/15 15:59:05
Inv#: 000015 Appr Code: 185919
Approved: Online Batch#: 0000268
AMS Code: NO MATCH IN

I agree to pay above total amount
according to card issuer agreement
(Merchant agreement if credit voucher)

Merchant Copy
THANK YOU!
COME AGAIN!

TAX 65-0

Web Site	E-mail	Sales Tax (7.0%)	\$11.36
[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Total	\$173.71

JUDICIAL

17 [REDACTED] Miami Court
Miami, FL 33128

Invoice

Date	Invoice #
3/12/2015	JR608927

03/12/2015

Bill To

Ship To

JCLSI LLC
[REDACTED]

[REDACTED]

Due Date	No.	Ship Via	Rep	Terms	Court	Other
3/12/2015		E-MAIL	BC	Due on r...	MIAMI DADE	

Item	Description	Qty	Rate	Amount
00	WORK ORDER #57001			
01	CASE #2014-021348-CA			
02	CASE NAME: JEAN LUC BENNEZ V. TYLER MCDONALD			
03	COURT RUN		25.00	25.00T
04	COPIES	29	1.00	29.00T
05	RESEARCH/ RETRIEVAL		15.00	15.00T
13A	E-MAIL (FIRST 20 PAGES FREE)	9	0.15	1.35T

JUDICIAL RESEARCH & RETRIEVAL
17 W MIAMI CT
MIAMI, FL 33135
(305) 375-3000
MID #878925035711

Merchant ID: 08829365711

Sale

XXXXXXXXXX1007

Entry Method: Manual

Total: \$ 75.27

03/12/15 13:35:58

Term: 088302 Appr Code: 141741

Approved: OnLine Batch#: 080266

BMS Code: NO MATCH IN

I agree to pay above total amount according to card issuer agreement (Merchant agreement if credit voucher)

Merchant Copy
THANK YOU!
COME AGAIN!

TAX [REDACTED]

Web Site	E-mail	Sales Tax (7.0%)	\$4.92
[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Total	\$75.27